
GFO-15-308 Pre-Application Workshop Attendees List October 6, 2015
Hearing Room Attendees

Name Email Address Phone Number Company Name
1 Katherine Stainken kstainken@energeia-usa.com (530) 302-3861 Energeia
2 Larry Brand larry.brand@gastechnology.org (530) 758-2392 x201 Gas Technology Institute
3 Anthony Edwin Nahas anthony.nahas@berkeley.edu (415) 275-4892 UC Berkeley
4 Ricardo Marquez rmarquez@geiconsultants.com (916) 631-4500 GEI Consultants
5 Matthew Christie mchristie@trcsolutions.com (916) 962-7001 TRC Solutions
6 Rob Hammon rob@biraenergy.com (209) 482-1363 BIRAenergy

WebEx Attendees
Name Email Address

1 Matthew Fung matthew.fung@energy.ca.gov
2 Host host@energy.ca.gov
3 zrecorder 1 panel@webex.com
4 zRecorder pael@webex.com
5 Sarah Moe sarah.moe@cityofpaloalto.org
6 Cameron Gray cgray@cecmail.org
7 April Price aprice@cecmail.org
8 Mark Aiello mark@grid-scape.com
9 Aaron Rivera-Dominguez arivera-dominguez@cleanspark.com

10 H M Chung hm.chung@csulb.edu
11 Robyn Rock rrock@epri.com
12 Jim Young jim.young@navigant.com
13 Amrit Robbins amrit@axiomexergy.com
14 Alelia Parenteau aparenteau@santabarbaraca.gov
15 Dilip Vyas dilip@grid-scape.com
16 Brett Krippene brettkrippene@att.net
17 Mehdi Ferdowsi ferdowsi@innocit.com
18 Mitch Boretz mitch@engr.ucr.edu
19 Jae Kim jaedkim@sandiego.edu
20 Kat Donnelly kdonnelly@empowerefficiency.com
21 Nani Sarosa nanis@slac.stanford.edu
22 Mark Klein mark@icollabor8.com
23 Catherine Ayers v_ayerscatherine@fhda.edu
24 Robert Welch robert.welch@schneider-electric.com
25 Alea German agerman@davisenergy.com
26 Penn Zhao pzhao@epri.com
27 Andy Brooks abrooks@aea.us.org
28 Max Wei mwei@lbl.gov
29 Dave Kelly dkelly@cleansoark.com
30 David Dimond david@icollabor8.com
31 Diane McLean diane.mclean@sce.com
32 Derek Hildreth derek.hildreth@doosan.com
33 myles mylesleighton@gmail.com
34 Amanpreet Kaur akaur1@solarcity.com
35 Abram Conant abram@proctoreng.com
36 Nicole negraeber@ucdavis.edu
37 Jake jacob.friedman@schneider-electric.com
38 Nikhil nikhil@octillion.us
39 Stephanie Byrd stephanie.byrd@schneider-electric.com
40 Emmanuel Bisse emmanuel.bisse@siemens.com
41 Amy Holm aholm@theclimateregistry.org
42 Drew Byrd drew.byrd@schneider-electric.com
43 Melanie Onnen monnen@greendinosaur.org
44 Tiffany Wise-West twisewest@ecoshift.com
45 Peter Schwartz pmschwartz@lbl.gov
46 Sepehr Zarrabi sepehr.zarrabi@schneider-electric.com
47 Theresa Pistochini tepistochini@ucdavis.edu
48 Kirk Oatman kirk.oatman@imincontrol.com
49 Charlie Chu ychu@ucsd.edu
50 Betty Seto betty.seto@dnvgl.com
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51 Tony Soverns tony@goelectricinc.com
52 joan mccaffrey jmccaffrey@cleanspark.com
53 Tim Kohut tkohut@greendinosaur.org
54 Pourya shamsip@mst.edu
55 Neal De Snoo ndesnoo@cityofberkeley.info
56 Alfredo Martinez-Morales alfmart@cert.ucr.edu
57 Golda Bansal golda.bansal@us.bosch.com
58 J.D. Stack jd@empoweradvisors.com
59 heather larson hlarson@stopwaste.org
60 Rafael Reyes rafael.reyes@prospectsv.org
61 Brendan Havenar-Daughton bhdaughton@gmail.com
62 Sang Hoon Lee sanghlee@lbl.gov
63 Richard+Diamond rcdiamond@lbl.gov
64 Stan Wrzeski swrzeski@ucsc.edu
65 JW jacqueline.wilvers@csulb.edu
66 Christian Hosler christian.hosler@prospectsv.org
67 Kirk Oatman energy.oatman@imincontrol.com
68 Gerry Braun gbraun@iresn.org
69 amy dryden amy@builditgreen.org
70 Nolan Sambrano nsambrano@adeptgroup.net
71 Eli Harland eli.harland@energy.ca.gov
72 Anusha anusha.yalamanchili@schneider-electric.com
73 Judie Porter jporter@noresco.com
74 Alea German agerman@davisenergy.com
75 Shehzad Wadalawala swadalawala@solarcity.com
76 Eric Sikkema esikkema@comcast.net
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